 -21-
H HiTRON
AC/DC EXTERNAL WALLMOUNT ADAPTER UNIVERSAL INPUT
SINGLE OUTPUT 24 WATTS GREEN POWER SWITCHING
POWER SUPPLIES HEG24 SERIES
FEATURES:
� UNIVERSAL INPUT
� DIVERSE WALLMOUNT AC PLUGS

For the multi-output, the main output remains 50% load and other aux. output remains 20% load.
(3) The exact obtainable load regulation depends upon the output load current & cord selected. Upper data are for 6 ft. (2 m) cord AWG#18 wires.
(4) Due to requests in market and advances in technology, specifications subject to change without notice.
 -22-
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION: HEG24 - X X X  YYY -  S
AC PLUG TYPE
OUTPUT CURRENT
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
SERIES NAME (HiTRON External Switcher) About 24W
OUTPUT VOLTAGE/CURRENT RATINGS CHART
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: MM [INCHES]           WEIGHT: 240.0g (8.5 Oz.)
[1] WM1,[2] WM2, [3]WM3,
[5] WM5, [6] WM6,
SINGLE OUTPUT (Model No. for example)
MODEL NO. AC PLUG O/P VOLTAGE O/P CURRENT
HEG24-033500-1 WM1 3.3Vdc 5.00A
HEG24-033500-3 WM3 3.3Vdc 5.00A
HEG24-050400-2 WM2 5.0Vdc 4.00A
HEG24-050400-3 WM3 5.0Vdc 4.00A
HEG24-090270-3 WM3 9.0Vdc 2.70A
HEG24-120200-5 WM5 12.0Vdc 2.00A
HEG24-150160-3 WM3 15.0Vdc 1.60A
HEG24-150160-6 WM6 15.0Vdc 1.60A
HEG24-180133-1 WM1 18.0Vdc 1.33A
HEG24-230104-2 WM3 23.0Vdc 1.04A
HEG24-240100-1 WM1 24.0Vdc 1.00A
HEG24-240100-3 WM3 24.0Vdc 1.00A
HEG24-360067-6 WM6 36.0Vdc 0.67A
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true